
CARNIVAL SPLENDOR – CRUISES FROM SYDNEY
2026

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2025
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

 Wed 8 Jan 4 Moreton Island

 Sun 12 Jan 8 South Pacific

 Mon 20 Jan 4 Moreton Island

 Fri 24 Jan 4 Moreton Island

 Tue 28 Jan 5 Tasmania

Sun 2 Feb 11 New Zealand

Thu 13 Feb 4 Moreton Island

Mon 17 Feb 10 Great Barrier Reef

Thu 27 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 2 Mar 4 Moreton Island

Thu 6 Mar 8 South Pacific

Fri 14 Mar 9 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 23 Mar 10 New Zealand

Wed 2 Apr 4 Moreton Island

Sun 6 Apr 4 Tasmania

Thu 10 Apr 8 South Pacific

 Fri 18 Apr 4 Moreton Island

 Tue 22 Apr 5 Tasmania

Sun 27 Apr 9 South Pacific

Tue 6 May 10 Great Barrier Reef

Fri 16 May 3 Getaway

Mon 19 May 8 South Pacific

Tue 27 May 10 Great Barrier Reef

Fri 6 Jun 4 Moreton Island

Tue 10 Jun 9 South Pacific

Thu 19 Jun 4 Moreton Island

Mon 23 Jun 10 Great Barrier Reef

Thu 3 Jul 4 Moreton Island

Mon 7 Jul 9 South Pacific

Wed 16 Jul 4 Moreton Island

Sun 20 Jul 12 South Pacific

Fri 1 Aug 3 Getaway

Mon 4 Aug 10 Great Barrier Reef

Thu 14 Aug 8 South Pacific

Fri 22 Aug 3 Getaway

Mon 25 Aug 10 South Pacific

Thu 4 Sep 4 Moreton Island

Mon 8 Sep 9 Great Barrier Reef

Wed 17 Sep 10 Great Barrier Reef

 Sat 27 Sep 8 South Pacific

 Sun 5 Oct 4 Moreton Island

Thu 9 Oct 3 Getaway

Sun 12 Oct 8 South Pacific

Mon 20 Oct 10 South Pacific

Thu 30 Oct 3 Getaway

Sun 2 Nov 6 Melbourne Cup

Sat 8 Nov 8 South Pacific

Sun 16 Nov 5 Tasmania

Fri 21 Nov 3 Getaway

Mon 24 Nov 10 New Zealand

Thu 4 Dec 4 Moreton Island

Mon 8 Dec 10 New Zealand

Thu 18 Dec 8 South Pacific

 Fri 26 Dec 3 Getaway

 Mon 29 Dec 9 South Pacific

 Wed 7 Jan 4 Moreton Island

 Sun 11 Jan 5 Tasmania

 Fri 16 Jan 8 South Pacific

 Sat 24 Jan 4 Moreton Island

Wed 28 Jan 4 Moreton Island

Sun 1 Feb 11 New Zealand

Thu 12 Feb 4 Moreton Island

Mon 16 Feb 10 New Zealand

Thu 26 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 1 Mar 4 Moreton Island

Thu 5 Mar 9 South Pacific

Sat 14 Mar 9 Great Barrier Reef

Mon 23 Mar 10 New Zealand

Thu 2 Apr 4 Moreton Island

 Mon 6 Apr 9 South Pacific

 Wed 15 Apr 4 Moreton Island

Sun 19 Apr 4 Moreton Island

Thu 23 Apr 5 Tasmania

Tue 28 Apr 10 Great Barrier Reef

Fri 8 May 3 Getaway

Mon 11 May 9 South Pacific

Wed 20 May 10 Great Barrier Reef

Sat 30 May 8 South Pacific

Sun 7 Jun 4 Moreton Island

Thu 11 Jun 9 South Pacific

Sat 20 Jun 4 Moreton Island

Wed 24 Jun 9 Great Barrier Reef

Fri 3 Jul 3 Getaway

 Mon 6 Jul 10 South Pacific

 Thu 16 Jul 3 Getaway

Sun 19 Jul 12 South Pacific

Fri 31 Jul 3 Getaway

Mon 3 Aug 4 Moreton Island

Fri 7 Aug 10 South Pacific

Mon 17 Aug 4 Moreton Island

Fri 21 Aug 3 Getaway

Mon 24 Aug 4 Moreton Island

Fri 28 Aug 3 Getaway

Mon 31 Aug 9 South Pacific

Wed 9 Sep 9 Great Barrier Reef

Fri 18 Sep 9 South Pacific

 Sun 27 Sep 4 Moreton Island

 Thu 1 Oct 4 Moreton Island

 Mon 5 Oct 4 Moreton Island

 Fri 9 Oct 3 Getaway

Mon 12 Oct 10 New Zealand

Thu 22 Oct 3 Getaway

Sun 25 Oct 4 Moreton Island

Thu 29 Oct 3 Getaway

Sun 1 Nov 6 Melbourne Cup

Sat 7 Nov 10 New Zealand

Tue 17 Nov 4 Moreton Island

Sat 21 Nov 3 Getaway

Tue 24 Nov 4 Moreton Island

Sat 28 Nov 10 New Zealand

Tue 8 Dec 5 Tasmania

Sun 13 Dec 4 Moreton Island

 Thu 17 Dec 9 South Pacific

 Sat 26 Dec 4 Moreton Island

 Wed 30 Dec 4 Getaway

2026 CONT.
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2027
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

 Sun 3 Jan 10 New Zealand

 Wed 13 Jan 4 Moreton Island

 Sun 17 Jan 4 Moreton Island

   Thu 21 Jan 6 Tasmania

Wed 27 Jan 4 Moreton Island

Sun 31 Jan 4 Moreton Island

Thu 4 Feb 9 South Pacific

Sat 13 Feb 2 Getaway

Mon 15 Feb 10 New Zealand

Thu 25 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 28 Feb 9 Great Barrier Reef

Tue 9 Mar 9 South Pacific

Thu 18 Mar 4 Moreton Island

Mon 22 Mar 4 Moreton Island

Fri 26 Mar 3 Getaway

Mon 29 Mar 10 New Zealand

Thu 8 Apr 3 Getaway

 Sun 11 Apr 4 Moreton Island

 Thu 15 Apr 3 Getaway

 Sun 18 Apr 4 Moreton Island

 Thu 22 Apr 3 Getaway

Sun 25 Apr 4 Moreton Island

Thu 29 Apr 4 Moreton Island

Mon 3 May 10 South Pacific

Thu 13 May 4 Moreton Island

Mon 17 May 9 South Pacific

Wed 26 May 9 Great Barrier Reef

Fri 4 Jun 3 Getaway

Mon 7 Jun 9 South Pacific

Wed 16 Jun 4 Moreton Island

Sun 20 Jun 4 Moreton Island

Thu 24 Jun 3 Getaway

Itineraries are correct as of 16 Jan 2025 and are subject to change. For the most up-to-date itineraries, visit carnival.com.au (or pocruises.com.au for Adventure and Encounter cruises).   NSW 
school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   QLD school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   Features an overnight call in Hobart  

 Halloween cruise   Christmas cruise   New Years cruise

Contact your local Travel Agent to book



CARNIVAL ADVENTURE – CRUISES FROM SYDNEY
2025 CONT.

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2025
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

 Thu 9 Jan 10 South Pacific    	

 Sun 19 Jan 5 Australian Open	  

 Fri 24 Jan 3 Comedy Getaway 
Mon 27 Jan 4 Moreton Island	
Fri 31 Jan 3 Comedy Getaway	
Mon 3 Feb 4 Moreton Island  	
Fri 7 Feb 7 South Australia 	
Fri 14 Feb 3 Comedy Getaway 
Mon 17 Feb 4 Moreton Island 	
Fri 21 Feb 3 ‘90s Getaway    	
Mon 24 Feb 10 South Pacific    	
Thu 6 Mar 4 Moreton Island 	
Mon 10 Mar 4 Moreton Island	
Sat 29 Mar 9 South Pacific
Mon 7 Apr 4 Moreton Island
Fri 11 Apr 3 Comedy Getaway

 Mon 14 Apr 10 South Pacific

 Thu 24 Apr 4 Moreton Island
Mon 28 Apr 4 Moreton Island
Fri 2 May 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 5 May 12 South Pacific
Sat 17 May 9 Great Barrier Reef
Mon 26 May 4 Moreton Island
Fri 30 May 3 ‘80s Getaway
Mon 2 Jun 10 South Pacific
Thu 12 Jun 4 Moreton Island
Mon 16 Jun 4 Moreton Island
Fri 20 Jun 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 23 Jun 8 Great Barrier Reef
Tue 1 Jul 4 Moreton Island

 Sat 5 Jul 9 South Pacific

 Mon 14 Jul 4 Moreton Island

 Fri 18 Jul 3 ‘80s Getaway
Mon 21 Jul 10 Great Barrier Reef
Thu 31 Jul 3 Comedy Getaway
Sun 3 Aug 10 South Pacific
Wed 13 Aug 9 South Pacific
Fri 22 Aug 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 25 Aug 4 Moreton Island
Fri 29 Aug 3 ‘90s Getaway
Mon 1 Sep 9 South Pacific
Wed 10 Sep 9 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 19 Sep 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 22 Sep 4 Moreton Island
Fri 26 Sep 4 Moreton Island

 Tue 30 Sep 9 South Pacific

 Thu 9 Oct 4 Moreton Island
Mon 13 Oct 4 Moreton Island
Fri 17 Oct 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 20 Oct 8 South Pacific
Tue 28 Oct 4 Moreton Island
Sat 1 Nov 6 Melbourne Cup

Fri 7 Nov 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 10 Nov 4 Moreton Island
Fri 14 Nov 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 17 Nov 4 Moreton Island
Fri 21 Nov 3 ‘80s Getaway
Mon 24 Nov 8 Tasmania
Tue 2 Dec 4 Moreton Island
Sat 6 Dec 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 9 Dec 4 Moreton Island
Sat 13 Dec 3 Comedy Getaway

 Tue 16 Dec 10 South Pacific

 Fri 26 Dec 4 Moreton Island

 Tue 30 Dec 10 South Pacific

Fri 9 Jan 10 South Pacific
Mon 19 Jan 5 Australian Open 
Sat 24 Jan 3 Aussie Getaway
Tue 27 Jan 4 Moreton Island
Sat 31 Jan 3 Getaway
Tue 3 Feb 4 Moreton Island
Sat 7 Feb 3 Getaway
Tue 10 Feb 10 South Pacific
Fri 20 Feb 3 Getaway
Mon 23 Feb 5 Tasmania
Sat 28 Feb 9 Great Barrier Reef
Mon 9 Mar 4 Moreton Island
Fri 13 Mar 3 Getaway
Mon 16 Mar 4 Moreton Island
Fri 20 Mar 3 Getaway
Mon 23 Mar 10 South Pacific

 Thu 2 Apr 5 Phillip Island

 Tue 7 Apr 4 Moreton Island

 Sat 11 Apr 9 South Pacific
Mon 20 Apr 4 Moreton Island
Fri 24 Apr 3 Getaway
Mon 27 Apr 4 Moreton Island
Fri 1 May 3 Getaway
Mon 4 May 12 South Pacific
Sat 16 May 9 Great Barrier Reef
Mon 25 May 4 Moreton Island
Fri 29 May 3 Getaway
Mon 1 Jun 4 Moreton Island
Fri 5 Jun 3 Getaway
Mon 8 Jun 10 South Pacific
Thu 18 Jun 4 Moreton Island
Mon 22 Jun 10 Great Barrier Reef

 Thu 2 Jul 4 Moreton Island

 Mon 6 Jul 9 South Pacific

 Wed 15 Jul 4 Moreton Island

2026
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Sun 19 Jul 10 South Pacific
Wed 29 Jul 9 South Pacific
Fri 7 Aug 3 Getaway
Mon 10 Aug 9 Great Barrier Reef
Wed 19 Aug 10 South Pacific
Sat 29 Aug 3 Getaway
Tue 1 Sep 4 Moreton Island
Sat 5 Sep 3 Getaway
Tue 8 Sep 10 South Pacific
Fri 18 Sep 3 Getaway
Mon 21 Sep 4 Moreton Island

 Fri 25 Sep 4 Moreton Island

 Tue 29 Sep 9 South Pacific

 Thu 8 Oct 4 Moreton Island
Mon 12 Oct 4 Moreton Island
Fri 16 Oct 3 Getaway
Mon 19 Oct 8 South Pacific
Tue 27 Oct 4 Moreton Island
Sat 31 Oct 6 Melbourne Cup
Fri 6 Nov 3 Getaway
Mon 9 Nov 4 Moreton Island
Fri 13 Nov 3 Getaway
Mon 16 Nov 10 South Pacific
Thu 26 Nov 4 Moreton Island
Mon 30 Nov 4 Tasmania
Fri 4 Dec 3 Getaway
Mon 7 Dec 4 Moreton Island
Fri 11 Dec 3 Getaway
Mon 14 Dec 4 Moreton Island

 Fri 18 Dec 9 South Pacific

 Sun 27 Dec 3 Getaway

 Wed 30 Dec 10 South Pacific

2026 CONT.
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2027
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

 Sat 9 Jan 10 South Pacific

 Tue 19 Jan 4 Moreton Island

 Sat 23 Jan 4 Moreton Island
Wed 27 Jan 14 Indonesia      
Fri 9 Apr 9 South Pacific
Sun 18 Apr 8 Great Barrier Reef
Mon 26 Apr 12 South Pacific
Sat 8 May 2 Getaway
Mon 10 May 4 Moreton Island
Fri 14 May 3 Getaway
Mon 17 May 8 Great Barrier Reef
Tue 25 May 9 South Pacific
Thu 3 Jun 4 Moreton Island
Mon 7 Jun 4 Moreton Island
Fri 11 Jun 3 Getaway
Mon 14 Jun 9 Great Barrier Reef

Itineraries are correct as of 16 Jan 2025 and are subject to change. For the most up-to-date itineraries, visit carnival.com.au (or pocruises.com.au for Adventure and Encounter cruises).
 NSW school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   QLD school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   Operated by P&O  
 Sydney to Singapore   Singapore to Melbourne   Melbourne to Sydney   Halloween cruise   Christmas cruise   New Years cruise

Contact your local Travel Agent to book

CRUISES FROM SINGAPORE CRUISES FROM MELBOURNE
2027

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2027
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Sat 27 Feb 9 Southeast Asia
Mon 8 Mar 16 Southeast Asia

Wed 24 Mar 6 South Australia
Tue 30 Mar 4 Kangaroo Island
Sat 3 Apr 4 Kangaroo Island
Wed 7 Apr 2 Getaway



CARNIVAL LUMINOSA – CRUISES FROM BRISBANE
2025

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Sun 5 Jan 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 9 Jan 3 Getaway

Sun 12 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 19 Jan 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 26 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 2 Feb 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 6 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 9 Feb 7 South Pacific

Sun 16 Feb 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 23 Feb 11 South Pacific

Thu 6 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 9 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 13 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 16 Mar 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 23 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 30 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Wed 29 Oct 2 Getaway      

Fri 31 Oct 2 Getaway

Sun 2 Nov 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 6 Nov 3 Getaway

Sat 15 Nov 8 South Pacific

Sun 23 Nov 11 Papua New Guinea

Thu 4 Dec 3 Getaway

Sun 7 Dec 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 14 Dec 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 18 Dec 8 South Pacific

Fri 26 Dec 3 Getaway

Mon 29 Dec 7 South Pacific

Mon 5 Jan 3 Getaway

Thu 8 Jan 3 Getaway

Sun 11 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 18 Jan 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 25 Jan 7 South Pacific

Sun 1 Feb 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 5 Feb 3 Getaway

Sun 8 Feb 6 Great Barrier Reef

Sat 14 Feb 8 South Pacific

Sun 22 Feb 11 South Pacific

Thu 5 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 8 Mar 7 Great Barrier Reef

Sun 15 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 19 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 22 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 29 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Mon 14 Dec 4 Airlie Beach

Fri 18 Dec 8 South Pacific

Sat 26 Dec 3 Getaway

Tue 29 Dec 6 Great Barrier Reef

2026
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2027
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Mon 4 Jan 7 South Pacific

Mon 11 Jan 4 Airlie Beach

Fri 15 Jan 6 Great Barrier Reef

Thu 21 Jan 3 Getaway

Sun 24 Jan 6 Great Barrier Reef

Sat 30 Jan 8 South Pacific

Sun 7 Feb 14 South Pacific

Sun 21 Feb 7 South Pacific

Sun 28 Feb 4 Airlie Beach

Thu 4 Mar 3 Getaway

Sun 7 Mar 7 South Pacific

Sun 14 Mar 6 Great Barrier Reef

Sat 20 Mar 3 Getaway

Tue 23 Mar 4 Airlie Beach

Sat 27 Mar 8 South Pacific

Itineraries are correct as of 16 Jan 2025 and are subject to change. For the most up-to-date itineraries, visit carnival.com.au (or pocruises.com.au for Adventure and Encounter cruises).   Sydney to 
Brisbane   NSW school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   QLD school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   Unique itinerary visiting 
Norfolk Island & Tonga   Halloween cruise   Christmas cruise   New Years cruise  ^ Onboard offerings are subject to change. Facilities, services and entertainment vary by ship and charges 
may apply to some activities, venues and menu items. Onboard currency is USD. Fare includes gratuities paid on behalf of the guest for room gratuities only and does not include other service charges 
including, but not limited to gratuities for bar, dining room, wine accounts and spa/salon services.

Contact your local Travel Agent to book

TRANSPACIFIC CRUISES

Thu 3 Apr 29 Brisbane to  
Seattle

Thu 18 Sep 22 Seattle to  
Sydney^ 

2025
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2026
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Thu 2 Apr 22 Brisbane to  
San Francisco

Sun 20 Sep 18 San Francisco to 
Tokyo^

Fri 9 Oct 14 Japan to  
Singapore^

Mon 30 Nov 14 Singapore to 
Brisbane^

ASIA CRUISES
2026

DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY



CARNIVAL ENCOUNTER – CRUISES FROM BRISBANE

GOCCL.COM.AU FLAGSHIP. 
POCRUISES.COM.AU

2025
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Tue 7 Jan 4 Airlie Beach    	
Sat 11 Jan 7 South Pacific 	
Sat 18 Jan 7 South Pacific  	
Sat 25 Jan 3 Aussie Getaway  	
Tue 28 Jan 4 Airlie Beach 	
Sat 1 Feb 7 South Pacific 	
Sat 8 Feb 3 Comedy Getaway	
Tue 11 Feb 4 Airlie Beach 	
Sat 15 Feb 4 Airlie Beach 	
Wed 19 Feb 10 South Pacific 	
Sat 1 Mar 3 ‘90s Getaway 	
Tue 4 Mar 4 Airlie Beach 	
Sat 8 Mar 7 South Pacific 	
Sat 29 Mar 3 ‘80s Getaway
Tue 1 Apr 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 5 Apr 7 South Pacific
Sat 12 Apr 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 19 Apr 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 22 Apr 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 26 Apr 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 29 Apr 10 Papua New Guinea
Fri 9 May 7 South Pacific
Fri 16 May 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 19 May 12 South Pacific
Sat 31 May 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 7 Jun 4 Airlie Beach
Wed 11 Jun 10 Papua New Guinea
Sat 21 Jun 3 ‘90s Getaway
Tue 24 Jun 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 28 Jun 7 South Pacific
Sat 5 Jul 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 12 Jul 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 15 Jul 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 19 Jul 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 26 Jul 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 29 Jul 4 Airlie Beach/Country
Sat 2 Aug 6 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 8 Aug 8 South Pacific
Sat 16 Aug 4 Airlie Beach
Wed 20 Aug 10 South Pacific
Sat 30 Aug 3 ‘80s Getaway
Tue 2 Sep 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 6 Sep 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 13 Sep 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 16 Sep 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 20 Sep 7 South Pacific
Sat 27 Sep 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 4 Oct 7 South Pacific
Sat 11 Oct 6 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 17 Oct 8 South Pacific
Sat 25 Oct 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 28 Oct 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 1 Nov 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 4 Nov 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 8 Nov 6 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 14 Nov 8 Papua New Guinea

2026
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Fri 9 Jan 8 South Pacific
Sat 17 Jan 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 24 Jan 3 Aussie Getaway
Tue 27 Jan 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 31 Jan 3 Getaway
Tue 3 Feb 13 Singapore  
Fri 20 Mar 7 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 27 Mar 3 Getaway
Mon 30 Mar 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 3 Apr 8 South Pacific
Sat 11 Apr 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 18 Apr 3 Getaway
Tue 21 Apr 10 South Pacific
Fri 1 May 3 Getaway
Mon 4 May 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 8 May 7 South Pacific
Fri 15 May 3 Getaway
Mon 18 May 12 South Pacific
Sat 30 May 6 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 5 Jun 4 Airlie Beach
Tue 9 Jun 10 Papua New Guinea
Fri 19 Jun 3 Getaway
Mon 22 Jun 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 26 Jun 8 South Pacific
Sat 4 Jul 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 11 Jul 3 Getaway
Tue 14 Jul 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 18 Jul 8 South Pacific
Sun 26 Jul 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 1 Aug 14 South Pacific
Sat 15 Aug 4 Airlie Beach
Wed 19 Aug 10 Papua New Guinea
Sat 29 Aug 3 Getaway
Tue 1 Sep 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 5 Sep 6 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 11 Sep 3 Getaway
MonN 14 Sep 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 18 Sep 8 South Pacific
Sat 26 Sep 7 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 3 Oct 7 South Pacific

Sat 22 Nov 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 25 Nov 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 29 Nov 3 Comedy Getaway
Tue 2 Dec 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 6 Dec 6 Great Barrier Reef
Fri 12 Dec 3 Comedy Getaway
Mon 15 Dec 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 19 Dec 8 South Pacific
Sat 27 Dec 3 Comedy Getaway

  Tue 30 Dec 10 South Pacific

Sat 10 Oct 3 Getaway
Tue 13 Oct 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 17 Oct 8 South Pacific
Sun 25 Oct 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 31 Oct 3 Getaway
Tue 3 Nov 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 7 Nov 8 South Pacific
Sun 15 Nov 4 Airlie Beach
Thu 19 Nov 3 Getaway
Sun 22 Nov 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 28 Nov 8 Papua New Guinea
Sun 6 Dec 4 Airlie Beach
Thu 10 Dec 3 Getaway
Sun 13 Dec 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 19 Dec 8 South Pacific
Sun 27 Dec 3 Getaway

  Wed 30 Dec 10 South Pacific

2026 CONT.
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2025 CONT.
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

2027
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY

Sat 9 Jan 8 South Pacific
Sun 17 Jan 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 23 Jan 4 Airlie Beach
Wed 27 Jan 4 Airlie Beach
Sun 31 Jan 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 6 Feb 3 Getaway
Tue 9 Feb 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 13 Feb 7 South Pacific
Sat 20 Feb 3 Getaway
Tue 23 Feb 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 27 Feb 7 South Pacific
Sat 6 Mar 3 Getaway
Tue 9 Mar 4 Airlie Beach
Sat 13 Mar 8 South Pacific
Sun 21 Mar 4 Airlie Beach
Thu 25 Mar 4 Airlie Beach
Mon 29 Mar 8 South Pacific
Tue 6 Apr 6 Great Barrier Reef
Mon 12 Apr 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 16 Apr 3 Getaway
Mon 19 Apr 10 Papua New Guinea
Thu 29 Apr 4 Airlie Beach
Mon 3 May 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 7 May 3 Getaway
Mon 10 May 12 South Pacific
Sat 22 May 8 South Pacific
Sun 30 May 6 Great Barrier Reef
Sat 5 Jun 3 Getaway
Tue 8 Jun 10 South Pacific
Fri 18 Jun 3 Getaway
Mon 21 Jun 4 Airlie Beach
Fri 25 Jun 8 South Pacific
Sat 3 Jul 7 Great Barrier Reef

Itineraries are correct as of 16 Jan 2025 and are subject to change. For the most up-to-date itineraries, visit carnival.com.au (or pocruises.com.au for Adventure and Encounter cruises).   
 NSW school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   QLD school holiday cruises: please check your current school holiday dates   Brisbane to Singapore   
 Singapore to Brisbane   Operated by P&O  Unique itinerary visiting Norfolk Island & Tonga   Halloween cruise   Christmas cruise   New Years cruise   

Contact your local Travel Agent to book

CRUISES FROM SINGAPORE

Thu 5 Mar 15 Singapore  

2026
DATE NIGHTS ITINERARY


